
 
CARMEL COLLEGE TUCKSHOP ROSTER – TERM 3 2025 

 
Mon 14 July      
Tues 15 July       
Wed 16 July               Anna Gooding 
Thurs 17 July   Christine Bateman 
Fri 18 July  Katrina Hanrahan 
 
Mon 21 July  Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 22 July   Niclaire McClennan    
Wed 23 July     Anna Gooding  
Thurs 24 July              
Fri 25 July               Heidi Alysandratos   
  
Mon 28 July  Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 29 July   
Wed 30 July   Anna Gooding  
Thurs 31 July    Christine Bateman 
Friday 1 August     Katrina Hanrahan  
 
Mon 4 August   Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 5 August   Niclaire McClennan 
Wed 6 August   Anna Gooding  
Thurs 7 August  
Fri 8 August      Heidi Alysandratos            
  
Mon 11 August REDLANDS EKKA HOLIDAY   
Tues 12 August   
Wed 13 August  Anna Gooding  
Thurs 14 August          
Fri 15 August     Katrina Hanrahan  
 
Mon 18 August Genevieve Robertson   
Tues 19 August  
Wed 20 August Anna Gooding 
Thurs 21 August Christine Bateman 
Fri 22 August   Heidi Alysandratos   
 
 
 
 
 



 
Mon 25 August Genevieve Robertson    
Tues 26 August Niclaire McClennan 
Wed 27 August   
Thurs 28 August    
Fri 29 August   Katrina Hanrahan   
 
Mon 1 September      Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 2 September  Anna Gooding        
Wed 3 September            
Thurs 4 September    
Fri 5 September Heidi Alysandratos 
  
Mon 8 September   Genevieve Robertson  
Tues 9 September   
Wed 10 September   
Thurs 11 September   Christine Bateman    
Fri 12 September  Katrina Hanrahan  
 
Mon 15 September     Genevieve Robertson   
Tues 16 September   
Wed 17 September Anna Gooding  
Thurs 18 September  
Fri 19 September  Heidi Alysandratos   
 
Thank you to all our volunteers for your unwavering support of the tuck shop. I am deeply grateful 
to each of you for dedicating your personal time. Without your help, we wouldn't be able to 
provide morning teas and lunches for the children and staff. If the dates assigned to you are not 
suitable, please contact me in advance. This way, I can arrange for other mums, dads, or 
grandparents to swap duties and ensure the date is covered. Even if there are multiple people 
rostered on, please still cover your duty as unexpected changes often occur, and we may need 
all hands on deck. Your cooperation is greatly appreciated. 
 
Have a wonderful Term 3! 
 
Mrs Belinda Greaves 
Tuckshop Convenor 
Mobile 0401226099 
Phone 3488 7717 
 
 
 
 


